
                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1935  Haley Meyer                   12  Kee                           20:49.2  6:43 
      2    2 1831  Maria Kruse                   10  Beckman                       21:17.7  6:52 
      3    3 1871  Hannah Asche                  11  Central                       21:18.2  6:52 
      4    4 2041  Hillary Trainor               10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:25.8  6:54 
      5    5 2038  Saela Steege                   9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         22:41.7  7:19 
      6    6 2019  Lily Mayo                     11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         22:44.6  7:20 
      7    7 1875  Jaydin Dettman                10  Central                       23:10.3  7:28 
      8    8 1936  Reagan Mudderman              12  Kee                           23:29.5  7:34 
      9    9 1839  Madelyn Reiter                 9  Beckman                       23:31.9  7:35 
     10   10 1989  Josie Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien              23:33.2  7:35 
     11   11 1888  Delaney Scherf                11  Central                       23:41.1  7:38 
     12      1921  Grace Henninger                9  Dunkerton                     24:06.8  7:46 
     13   12 1825  Maria Dudzik                  10  Beckman                       24:15.7  7:49 
     14   13 2012  Sophie Boehmler               10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         24:20.8  7:51 
     15   14 1994  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien              24:30.8  7:54 
     16   15 1883  Taylor Moser                  10  Central                       24:54.1  8:01 
     17   16 1939  Alison Wagner                 11  Kee                           25:10.4  8:07 
     18   17 1891  Kaitlyn Wiley                 12  Central                       25:18.1  8:09 
     19   18 1872  Reese Berns                    9  Central                       25:18.2  8:09 
     20   19 2047  Abby Zabel                    11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:20.1  8:10 
     21   20 2031  Lillian Sassmann              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:30.5  8:13 
     22   21 1991  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              25:33.0  8:14 
     23   22 2033  Ava Schult                    10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:46.1  8:18 
     24   23 1993  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien              25:50.4  8:20 
     25   24 1984  Eowyn Earl                    11  Prairie du Chien              26:02.5  8:23 
     26   25 1995  Shayla Straka                 11  Prairie du Chien              26:09.1  8:26 
     27   26 1873  Gracie Cummer                 10  Central                       26:13.0  8:27 
     28   27 1837  Ellie Recker                  11  Beckman                       26:14.5  8:27 
     29   28 1986  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien              26:23.1  8:30 
     30   29 1940  Jaylyn Walleser               11  Kee                           26:40.3  8:36 
     31   30 1966  Evelyn Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    26:49.7  8:39 
     32      2042  Paige Trainor                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         26:49.9  8:39 
     33      1987  Payton Key                    11  Prairie du Chien              27:01.2  8:42 
     34      2011  Ava Bernhardt                 11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:06.9  8:44 
     35   31 1842  Jordan Thier                  11  Beckman                       27:10.4  8:45 
     36      2036  Rylee Shonka                   9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:20.6  8:49 
     37      2046  Madison Wilkens               12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:23.0  8:49 
     38   32 1931  Alaina Bakewell               11  Kee                           27:26.1  8:50 
     39      1996  Sadie Torgerson               11  Prairie du Chien              27:28.0  8:51 
     40      1887  Ashlyn Scherf                 10  Central                       27:34.6  8:53 
     41   33 1970  Kaylee Welch                  10  MFL/MarMac                    27:43.5  8:56 
     42      1874  Keeley Curran                  9  Central                       27:45.6  8:57 
     43   34 1840  Sydney Reiter                 12  Beckman                       27:55.2  9:00 
     44      2020  Jana Meyer                    10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:56.7  9:00 
     45      2030  Claire Rucker                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:06.8  9:03 
     46   35 1838  Mary Reed                     11  Beckman                       28:10.2  9:05 
     47      1886  Coral Rork                     9  Central                       28:10.3  9:05 
     48      1892  Mylee Wingert                 12  Central                       28:21.8  9:08 
     49   36 1932  Izzy Hammell                   9  Kee                           28:44.7  9:16 
     50      1902  Eleanor Dickson               11  Clayton Ridge                 28:52.2  9:18 
     51      1836  Mallory Rea                   10  Beckman                       28:56.5  9:19 
     52      1822  Paula Braun                   12  Beckman                       28:56.8  9:20 
     53      2026  Erin Peterson                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:58.5  9:20 
     54      2015  Kelli Dillon                  11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         29:09.7  9:24 
     55      1876  Eva Embretson                 11  Central                       29:15.1  9:25 
     56   37 1951  Tricia Bacon                   9  MFL/MarMac                    29:15.6  9:26 
     57   38 1959  Ruby Koeller                  10  MFL/MarMac                    29:18.7  9:27 
     58      1879  Madylen Gregerson             10  Central                       29:59.7  9:40 
     59      1828  Marie Grebner                  9  Beckman                       30:21.9  9:47 
     60      2016  Anna Egan                     10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:26.2  9:48 
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                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   39 1965  Alexis Ross                   11  MFL/MarMac                    30:36.6  9:52 
     62      2024  Kayla Paulus                  12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:39.5  9:53 
     63      2022  Natalie Miller                12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:43.2  9:54 
     64      2021  Kylie Meyer                   12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:44.0  9:54 
     65      2025  Emma Peterson                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:44.2  9:54 
     66      2032  Carmen Schmidt                11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         31:11.1 10:03 
     67      2045  Lydia Westendorf              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         31:24.0 10:07 
     68      2028  Bella Rhea                    12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         31:28.4 10:08 
     69      1890  Alexis Thiese                  9  Central                       31:36.9 10:11 
     70   40 1964  Kaylee Neuhring               10  MFL/MarMac                    31:39.5 10:12 
     71      1903  Hailey Gaul                    9  Clayton Ridge                 31:40.1 10:12 
     72      1922  Jestina Kenser                 9  Dunkerton                     32:05.5 10:20 
     73   41 1942  Anastasia Zipse               10  Kee                           32:21.5 10:25 
     74      1880  Staci Herman                  10  Central                       32:34.7 10:30 
     75      1881  Carly Kluesner                11  Central                       32:46.1 10:33 
     76      1827  Chloe Goedken                  9  Beckman                       35:40.1 11:29 
     77   42 1969  Cadence Weber                 11  MFL/MarMac                    37:17.7 12:01 
     78      2013  Elizabeth Dick                12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         38:25.1 12:22 
     79      2040  Eliza Steinbronn              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         40:36.3 13:05 
     80      2014  Katherine Dillon              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         41:07.6 13:15 
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                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    47  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (23:18.6  116:33.0 3:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Hillary Trainor           10 21:25.8
       2      5  Saela Steege               9 22:41.7
       3      6  Lily Mayo                 11 22:44.6
       4     13  Sophie Boehmler           10 24:20.8
       5     19  Abby Zabel                11 25:20.1
       6   ( 20) Lillian Sassmann          12 25:30.5
       7   ( 22) Ava Schult                10 25:46.1

       2.    53  Central                                    (23:40.4  118:21.8 3:59.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hannah Asche              11 21:18.2
       2      7  Jaydin Dettman            10 23:10.3
       3     11  Delaney Scherf            11 23:41.1
       4     15  Taylor Moser              10 24:54.1
       5     17  Kaitlyn Wiley             12 25:18.1
       6   ( 18) Reese Berns                9 25:18.2
       7   ( 26) Gracie Cummer             10 26:13.0

       3.    81  Beckman                                    (24:30.1  122:30.2 5:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maria Kruse               10 21:17.7
       2      9  Madelyn Reiter             9 23:31.9
       3     12  Maria Dudzik              10 24:15.7
       4     27  Ellie Recker              11 26:14.5
       5     31  Jordan Thier              11 27:10.4
       6   ( 34) Sydney Reiter             12 27:55.2
       7   ( 35) Mary Reed                 11 28:10.2

       4.    86  Kee                                        (24:43.1  123:35.5 6:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Haley Meyer               12 20:49.2
       2      8  Reagan Mudderman          12 23:29.5
       3     16  Alison Wagner             11 25:10.4
       4     29  Jaylyn Walleser           11 26:40.3
       5     32  Alaina Bakewell           11 27:26.1
       6   ( 36) Izzy Hammell               9 28:44.7
       7   ( 41) Anastasia Zipse           10 32:21.5

       5.    92  Prairie du Chien                           (25:06.0  125:29.9 2:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Josie Kramer              10 23:33.2
       2     14  Tannah Radloff             9 24:30.8
       3     21  Allison Mathies            9 25:33.0
       4     23  Katherine Olson           10 25:50.4
       5     24  Eowyn Earl                11 26:02.5
       6   ( 25) Shayla Straka             11 26:09.1
       7   ( 28) Ava Hager                 11 26:23.1

       6.   177  MFL/MarMac                                 (28:44.9  143:44.1 3:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Evelyn Ruff                9 26:49.7
       2     33  Kaylee Welch              10 27:43.5
       3     37  Tricia Bacon               9 29:15.6
       4     38  Ruby Koeller              10 29:18.7
       5     39  Alexis Ross               11 30:36.6
       6   ( 40) Kaylee Neuhring           10 31:39.5
       7   ( 42) Cadence Weber             11 37:17.7



                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1917  Keaton Reimer                 11  Clayton Ridge                 18:57.4  6:07 
      2    2 1914  Gavin Moser                   11  Clayton Ridge                 18:59.8  6:07 
      3    3 2055  Cael Judisch                  12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         19:36.9  6:19 
      4      1897  Gavin Holst                    9  Central                       19:40.3  6:20 
      5      1899  Corey Weber                   12  Central                       19:58.7  6:26 
      6    4 2051  Isaac Boehmler                11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         20:11.7  6:30 
      7    5 1929  Blake Smith                   12  Dunkerton                     20:13.6  6:31 
      8      1894  Brayden Finley                12  Central                       20:15.4  6:32 
      9    6 1867  Jacob Schlarmann              10  Beckman                       20:26.4  6:35 
     10    7 1925  Jacob Henninger               12  Dunkerton                     20:27.7  6:36 
     11    8 2052  Ethan Boyle                   11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         20:35.0  6:38 
     12    9 1975  Bobby Kober                   11  MFL/MarMac                    20:40.1  6:40 
     13   10 1981  Tucker Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    20:43.8  6:41 
     14   11 2001  Spencer Dehart                12  Prairie du Chien              20:46.3  6:42 
     15   12 1977  William Koether               11  MFL/MarMac                    20:52.9  6:44 
     16   13 1869  Joe Schneider                 11  Beckman                       20:54.4  6:44 
     17   14 1928  Henry Peterson                 9  Dunkerton                     20:58.8  6:46 
     18   15 2056  Austin Langreck               12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:10.1  6:49 
     19   16 1927  Dane Krause                   10  Dunkerton                     21:16.4  6:51 
     20   17 1998  Malachi Ames                   9  Prairie du Chien              21:26.4  6:55 
     21   18 2009  Ryan Waller                   11  Prairie du Chien              21:38.5  6:58 
     22   19 1908  Erik Flores                   11  Clayton Ridge                 21:48.4  7:02 
     23   20 1915  Teagan Palmer                 10  Clayton Ridge                 21:49.4  7:02 
     24   21 2060  Xavier Parra-Morales           9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:56.1  7:04 
     25   22 1924  Casey Gardner                 11  Dunkerton                     21:59.5  7:05 
     26   23 2008  Lee Steiger                   12  Prairie du Chien              22:00.6  7:06 
     27   24 1979  Caleb Nordheim                12  MFL/MarMac                    22:18.9  7:11 
     28      1943  Ahmed Atta                        Kee                           22:21.6  7:12 
     29   25 1848  Parker Domeyer                 9  Beckman                       22:22.6  7:13 
     30   26 1862  Auden Recker                  12  Beckman                       22:26.3  7:14 
     31   27 1847  Sheldon Corkery               12  Beckman                       22:37.3  7:17 
     32   28 1854  John Paul Grebner             11  Beckman                       22:37.8  7:18 
     33   29 1868  Ryan Schlarmann               12  Beckman                       22:39.5  7:18 
     34      1861  Spencer Rea                   11  Beckman                       22:40.0  7:18 
     35   30 2054  Lane Converse                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         22:40.8  7:18 
     36      1946  Daniel Wagner                 12  Kee                           22:54.3  7:23 
     37   31 2000  Max Anthony                   12  Prairie du Chien              22:57.4  7:24 
     38   32 1913  Nate Meier                    11  Clayton Ridge                 23:24.2  7:32 
     39   33 2062  Jonathan Redfern              10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:37.7  7:37 
     40      2064  Parker Sherman                 9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:53.9  7:42 
     41   34 2006  Bryce Priebe                  11  Prairie du Chien              24:04.5  7:45 
     42      1845  Shawn Brunsman                 9  Beckman                       24:21.9  7:51 
     43      1860  Cassius McGrane               12  Beckman                       24:25.6  7:52 
     44   35 2005  Thomas O'Brien                12  Prairie du Chien              24:42.6  7:58 
     45   36 1930  Aidan Stickler                 9  Dunkerton                     24:57.8  8:03 
     46      1870  Isaac Westhoff                11  Beckman                       24:58.6  8:03 
     47      1865  Andrew Salrin                 10  Beckman                       25:04.1  8:05 
     48      2059  Westin Osborn                  9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:06.6  8:05 
     49      1857  Erik Koopmann                 12  Beckman                       25:08.6  8:06 
     50   37 1926  Kayden Kite                    9  Dunkerton                     25:10.3  8:07 
     51      2010  Gavin Whalen                  12  Prairie du Chien              25:42.2  8:17 
     52      2063  Ryan Rich                     11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:46.5  8:18 
     53      1846  Devin Burlage                 12  Beckman                       25:51.6  8:20 
     54      1855  Zach Helle                     9  Beckman                       28:00.9  9:02 
     55      1893  Tate Berns                    11  Central                       28:18.0  9:07 
     56   38 1906  Elliot Brown                  11  Clayton Ridge                 28:32.8  9:12 
     57      1944  Brendan Jones                  9  Kee                           28:56.0  9:19 
     58      2050  Bryce Bergman                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:59.2  9:20 
     59      2057  Anderson Matt                 11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:59.2  9:20 
     60   39 1978  Hunter Kugel                  12  MFL/MarMac                    29:12.1  9:24 
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                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      1844  Ean Brown                     11  Beckman                       29:54.1  9:38 
     62      2061  Eli Priebe                     9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         32:56.0 10:37 
     63   40 1980  Logan Ross                     9  MFL/MarMac                    34:12.4 11:01 
     64   41 1971  Dusty Berns                   12  MFL/MarMac                    34:15.4 11:02 
     65      1973  Reilly Franzen                12  MFL/MarMac                    35:10.0 11:20 
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                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    51  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (20:42.0  103:29.8 2:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cael Judisch              12 19:36.9
       2      4  Isaac Boehmler            11 20:11.7
       3      8  Ethan Boyle               11 20:35.0
       4     15  Austin Langreck           12 21:10.1
       5     21  Xavier Parra-Morales       9 21:56.1
       6   ( 30) Lane Converse             10 22:40.8
       7   ( 33) Jonathan Redfern          10 23:37.7

       2.    64  Dunkerton                                  (20:59.2  104:56.0 1:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Blake Smith               12 20:13.6
       2      7  Jacob Henninger           12 20:27.7
       3     14  Henry Peterson             9 20:58.8
       4     16  Dane Krause               10 21:16.4
       5     22  Casey Gardner             11 21:59.5
       6   ( 36) Aidan Stickler             9 24:57.8
       7   ( 37) Kayden Kite                9 25:10.3

       3.    74  Clayton Ridge                              (20:59.9  104:59.2 4:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Keaton Reimer             11 18:57.4
       2      2  Gavin Moser               11 18:59.8
       3     19  Erik Flores               11 21:48.4
       4     20  Teagan Palmer             10 21:49.4
       5     32  Nate Meier                11 23:24.2
       6   ( 38) Elliot Brown              11 28:32.8

       4.    94  MFL/MarMac                                 (22:45.6  113:47.8 8:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Bobby Kober               11 20:40.1
       2     10  Tucker Ruff                9 20:43.8
       3     12  William Koether           11 20:52.9
       4     24  Caleb Nordheim            12 22:18.9
       5     39  Hunter Kugel              12 29:12.1
       6   ( 40) Logan Ross                 9 34:12.4
       7   ( 41) Dusty Berns               12 34:15.4

       5.    97  Beckman                                    (21:45.4  108:47.0 2:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jacob Schlarmann          10 20:26.4
       2     13  Joe Schneider             11 20:54.4
       3     25  Parker Domeyer             9 22:22.6
       4     26  Auden Recker              12 22:26.3
       5     27  Sheldon Corkery           12 22:37.3
       6   ( 28) John Paul Grebner         11 22:37.8
       7   ( 29) Ryan Schlarmann           12 22:39.5

       6.   100  Prairie du Chien                           (21:45.9  108:49.2 2:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Spencer Dehart            12 20:46.3
       2     17  Malachi Ames               9 21:26.4
       3     18  Ryan Waller               11 21:38.5
       4     23  Lee Steiger               12 22:00.6
       5     31  Max Anthony               12 22:57.4
       6   ( 34) Bryce Priebe              11 24:04.5
       7   ( 35) Thomas O'Brien            12 24:42.6


